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SI.
No

Applicant, Father's Nan e
& Address

I
!

~/e No. :- Computer I
100000.00 500.00 I

01790001iJo299190 Desktop 99500.00 !
!

i --
!

I\/e No. ;- !
Readymade 100000.00 500.00 99500.00 I7460200000297

i I
I I-1-_. __ .__

I
~/e No.:-

I

Readymade 100000.00 500.00 99500.00 I00470 0185094

BankAlc No. of
Applhant

l.

Md Enamul Haque, S/o- Md
Badruddin, ViII.-Panchayati
Akhara, Block-Sadar Gaya, Pr>­
Kotwali, PO-Nai Godam, Dis t.­
Gaya-

Trade

~: .

I
Net Payable I

Remarks

Abu Sheba, S/o- Late Ataur
Rahman, ViII.-Moriya Ghat,

2. Block-Sadar Gaya, PS-Kotwali,
PO-Gaya, Oistt.-Gaya-82300~

0.5%
Processing
Charge

Sanctioned
Loan

Amount
Amount

5.

6.

Md Irian Alam, S/o- Md Aziz
Alam, Vill.-Bhusunda, Block­
Maanpur, PS-Mofassil, PO­
Nauranga, Distt.-Gaya-

Md Jamil, S/o- Md
Shamsuddin, Vill.-Moriya Gat,

3. Block-5adar Gaya, PS-Kotwa i,
PO-Gaya, Distt.-Gaya-82300

4.

Lakhani Kumari Sinha, S/o­
Ram Nivas Singh, Vill.­
Janakpur, Block-Maanpur, P~­
Mofassil, PO-Gaya, Distt_-Ga~a-
823003

I\/e No. :- Beauty
000901~11747 Parlour

Md Azam Shad, 5/0- Md She bir
Hussain, VilL-Nabinagar,
Amraha, Block-Sadar Gaya, 5-

I
Chandauti, PO-Bara, Distt.- j
Gaya-
I

100000.00 500.00 99500_00 .

i

99500.00 1--1
I
I

I

~/e No. :- Mobile Sales
16390110041765 & Service

Ale No. :- Furniture
00090100013274 Shop
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100000.00 500.00

200000.00 1000.00
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IVill.-Sarvi3n, Near- Sultan, AI No.:- General
Block-Barachatti, PS- 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

! 7 1570000100 00951 Store
" Barachatti, PO-Sarwan,Distt.-

Gaya-

8.
99500.00

Md Zahid,5/0- Md Shaukat'AIi
Vill.-Fatehpur, Block-Tekari, PS
Tekari, PO-Fatehpur, Distt.­
Gaya-824236

9.

Md Hasnain,5/0- Md Gulam
Jllanl, Vill.-Shahmir Takiya,
Block-Sadar Gaya,PS-Civil
Lines,PO-Gaya,Distt.-Gaya-
823001

AI No_:-
33193 141417

AI No.:-
0414104000)88248

General

Store

Tailoring

100000.00

100000.00

500.00

500.00 99500.00

I

10.

Md Irshad Alam, 5/0- Md
Abdul Sattar, Vill.-Gewal Bigh.,
PahariTal, Block-Chandauti,
PS-Rampur,PO-Gaya,Distt.­
Gaya-8230<H

A eNo.:-
1571000101150170

A eNo.:-
44751010<001766

Sringhar

Store

Ghari Shop

100000.00

100000.00

500.00

500.00

99500.00

99500.00

Md Nuruddin, 5/0- Md
Samuddin,Vill.-Purani
Karimganj,Master Hasan,
Block-SadarGaya,PS-Civil
Lines,PO-PuraniKarimganj,
Distt.-Gaya-

A eNo.:-
04721000c003349

Sringhar
Store

100000.00 500.00 99500.00
I 12.
I

Md RizwanAlam, 5/0- late
Manzoor Alam, ViII.-Millat
Colony, Bari Road,Block-Sad.r
Gaya,PS-Civillines, PO-RS
Gaya,Distt.-Gaya-823001

Aile No. :-
49230oo10P039746

Agarbatti 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

Md Tufail, 5/0- late Md
Mahboob, Vill.-Nagmatiya
Colony, Block-SadarGaya,PS
Civil Lines,PO-Gaya,Distt.­
Gaya-

Me No.:-
1571001700010432

Motton
Shop

50000.00 250.00 49750.00

r--T~~~~~~~------+---~------+-------~----~------+-----.IAtique Ahmad, 5/0- Soyaib "1
Ahmad, Vill.-Bajarkar, Block­
Barachatti, PS-Barachatti,PC
SarwanBazar,Distt.-Gaya-
824201 !

14.

Md SohailAlam, 5/0- Md
Shamsuddin,Vill.-Shahmir
Takiya, Block-SadarGaya,PS
Civil Lines,PO-ChandChaura
Distt.-Gaya-823001

41eNo. :-
15700001~0120201

Motton

Shop
50000.00 250.00 49750.00

!
!

j
15.

SuchitaDevi, 5/0- Sunil Prasad,
Vill.-Koyaripatti, Block-Sadar
Gaya,PS-Civillines, PO-Gaya,
DisU.-Gaya-823001

Ale No.:-
12300100015032

2D:\Shahid\Mukh Montri Rozsor Rin Yojno·2013·14\Vaishali Sanction

16.
Silai

Machine
50000.00 250.00 49750.00



,!h: Sa!idAlam, s/o- KashimAIam,~
J .

ViIL-GewalBigha, Imli Tal, Ale No.:-
17. Block-SadarGaya,PS-Ramlur, 33 98768691 Bijli Samgri 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

PO-Gaya,Distt.-Gaya-8230 1

Ali Asgar,S/o- Mahboob AI m,
Vill.-Gewal Bigha, Block-Sat ar Ale No.:- Motton

18. Gaya,PS-CivilLines,PO°Ch nd 12642 91031798 Shop
50000.00 250.00 49750.00

Chaura,Distt.-Gaya-

Md Ibran, S/o- Md Shahid,
ViIL-Nadraganj, Block-Sada A/c No.:-

19. Gaya,PS-OvilLines,PO-Gala, 02571P1030830 Tailoring 100000.00 500.00 99500.00
Distt.-Gaya-823001

ShakilAhmad, S/o- Moinud ~in,
Vill.-Gewal Bigha, Koyali

lAIc No.:-Pokhar, Block-SadarGaya, I S- General
20. P1015068 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

Rampur, PO-Gaya,Distt.-Ga~a-
02571 Store

823001

SyedMd Shoaibuddin, S/o-
LateS.M. Shahabuddin, Vii -

~/c No.:-
21. Kaji, Block-Sherghati, PS- Backery 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

Sherghati, PO-Gaya,Distt.- 001101 0007806

Gaya-824211

Md IItaf Khan,S/o- Abdul
ShakurKhan,Vill.-Gewal Bi~ha,
Near- JamaMasjid, Block- ~/e No. :-

22. SadarGaya(Chandauti), PS- 01790001 0252117 Cloth Shop 100000.00 500.00 99500.00
Rampur, PO-Gaya,Distt.-Ga a-
824201

Manoj Kumar, S/o- Late
Baliram Singh,Vill.-Janakpu , ~/eNo.:- General

23. Bloek-Maanpur, PS-Mofassil 000901 10000282 100000.00 500.00 99500.00
PO-Gaya,Distt.-Gaya-82300a

Store

Md Tanweer Alam, S/o- tan
Md Kasim,ViIL-Gewal Bigha

24. Near-Bartal, Block-SadarGa a, ~/c No.:- Hardware

PS-Rampur,PO-Gaya,Distt.- 2003111030595 Parts 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

Gaya-823001 IMd Munna, S/o- LateAmir
Hasan,ViII.-Gewal Bigha, !

25. Munni Masjid, Block- Ie No.:-
Kirana Store

Chandauti, PS-Rampur,PO- 2001~512937 100000.00 500.00 99500.00
Gaya,Distt.-Gaya-823001

Md RagibAmln, S/o- Md I
,,

Kayum,ViII.-Gewal Bigha, I
,

,
Ale No. :-Munni Masjid, Block-Sadar i Readymade

26.
Gaya,PS-Rampur,PO-Gaya,: 300402010016866 Cloth Shop 100000.00 500.00 99500.00
Distt.-Gaya-823001
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